Chiller Pond Hockey 14U Comp Lower

Date
Saturday 04/13/2024

Sunday 04/14/2024
Sunday 04/14/2024
Sunday 04/14/2024
Sunday 04/14/2024

Saturday 04/20/2024
Saturday 04/20/2024
Saturday 04/20/2024
Saturday 04/20/2024

Sunday 04/21/2024

Sunday 04/28/2024
Sunday 04/28/2024
Sunday 04/28/2024
Sunday 04/28/2024
Sunday 04/28/2024

Saturday 05/04/2024
Saturday 05/04/2024
Saturday 05/04/2024
Saturday 05/04/2024
Saturday 05/04/2024

Saturday 05/11/2024
Saturday 05/11/2024
Saturday 05/11/2024
Saturday 05/11/2024
Saturday 05/11/2024

Saturday 05/18/2024
Saturday 05/18/2024
Saturday 05/18/2024
Saturday 05/18/2024
Saturday 05/18/2024

Sunday 05/19/2024

Saturday 05/25/2024
Saturday 05/25/2024
Saturday 05/25/2024
Saturday 05/25/2024
Saturday 05/25/2024

Saturday 06/01/2024
Saturday 06/01/2024
Saturday 06/01/2024
Saturday 06/01/2024
Saturday 06/01/2024

Start
8:10 AM

10:30 AM
11:40 AM
12:50 PM
2:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:10 PM
6:50 PM
7:40 PM

11:00 AM

2:50 PM
4:00 PM
4:40 PM
5:10 PM
5:50 PM

1:00 PM
3:50 PM
5:00 PM
6:10 PM
7:00 PM

4:10 PM
5:20 PM
6:10 PM
6:30 PM
7:20 PM

12:10 PM
1:20 PM
2:50 PM
4:00 PM
5:10 PM

1:30 PM

1:00 PM
2:10 PM
3:20 PM
4:30 PM
5:10 PM

3:10 PM
4:20 PM
4:50 PM
5:20 PM
5:30 PM

Facility
Easton 2

Dublin 1
Dublin 1
Dublin 1
Dublin 1

Easton 2
Chiller Ice Works
Dublin 1
Easton 1

Dublin 2

Dublin 1
Dublin 1
North 1
Dublin 1
North 1

OhioHealth Ice Haus
Easton 2
Dublin 2
Dublin 2
Dublin 1

Easton 1
Easton 1
Easton 2
North 1

Easton 2

Easton 1
Easton 1
Easton 2
Easton 2
Easton 2

Dublin 1

North 1
North 1
North 1
North 1
Easton 2

North 3
North 3
North 2
North 1
Easton 2

Home
Mavs

Strikers

Hilliard

Amazing Spiderbirds
Celts Gold

Amazing Spiderbirds
Mavs

Hilliard

UA Bears

Celts Gold

Amazing Spiderbirds
The Other Team
Strikers

Woodlands

Wolves

Amazing Spiderbirds
Caps 2010

Mavs

Hilliard

Celts Gold

The Other Team
Strikers

Amazing Spiderbirds
UA Bears
Woodlands

Strikers
Celts Gold
Wolves
Caps 2010
Hilliard

Wolves

Mavs

UA Bears

The Other Team
Woodlands
Wolves

Amazing Spiderbirds
Hilliard

Strikers

Caps 2010

The Other Team

Away
Woodlands

UA Bears
Caps 2010
Wolves
Other Team

Woodlands

The Other Team
Caps 2010
Wolves

Strikers

Hilliard
Celts Gold
Caps 2010
UA Bears
Mavs

Strikers

The Other Team
UA Bears
Woodlands
Wolves

Wolves
Hilliard
Caps 2010
Celts Gold
Mavs

Woodlands

Mavs

Amazing Spiderbirds
UA Bears

The Other Team

Woodlands

Hilliard

Amazing Spiderbirds
Strikers

Celts Gold

Caps 2010

Mavs

UA Bears
Wolves
Celts Gold
Woodlands



